The Americana at Brand

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no
representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and
bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real
Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2026 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2026 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

THE RAYMUNDO GROUP

2912 W Riverside Drive, Burbank, CA 91505

Pricing & Financial
Analysis

25Pricing & Financial Analysis24 Pricing & Financial Analysis

Income & Expenses
INCOME Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $110,280 $27,570 $114,960 $28,740

   Additional Income $600 $150 $600 $150

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $110,880 $27,720 $115,560 $28,890

   Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $3,308 $827 3.0% / $3,449 $862

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $107,572 $26,893 $112,111 $28,028

EXPENSES Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

Real Estate Taxes $20,579 $5,145 $20,579 $5,145

Insurance $4,102 $1,026 $4,102 $1,026

Utilities $1,596 $399 $1,596 $399

Repairs & Maintenance $2,000 $500 $2,000 $500

Reserves & Replacements $800 $200 $800 $200

Landscaping $1,200 $300 $1,200 $300

Pest Control $200 $50 $200 $50

Unit Turnover $1,000 $250 $1,000 $250

TOTAL EXPENSES $31,477 $7,869 $31,477 $7,869

Expenses per SF $10.74 $10.74

% of EGI 29.3% 28.1%

NET OPERATING INCOME $76,095 $19,024 $80,634 $20,159

Unit Mix
No. of
Units

Unit
Type

Approx.
SF

Current
Rents

Rent/
SF

Monthly
Income

Pro Forma
Rents

Rent/
SF

Monthly
Income

4 1 Bdr 1 Bath 725 $2,275-$2,325 $3.17 $9,190 $2,395 $3.30 $9,580

4 TOTAL 2,930 $9,190 $9,580

1 Bdr 1 Bath
100%

1 Bdr 1 Bath
$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

$0

$500

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

$2,500

1 Bdr 1 Bath

UNIT MIX UNIT RENT & RENT/SF

27Pricing & Financial Analysis26 Pricing & Financial Analysis

Rent Roll
Unit Number Unit Type Unit SF Current Rent Rent/SF